
Date Term I (July 7-October 3, 2020)

Tuesday, July 7, 2020 Student Registration

July 14-31, 2020 (Tuesday-Friday) Orientation Week

Saturday, August 1, 2020 ID-Ul-Zuha Holiday* 33

Monday, August 3, 2020 Rakshabandhan Holiday

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 Classes commencement

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 Janmasthami Holidays

Saturday, August 15, 2020 Independence Day

Friday, August 28, 2020 Entrepreneurship Activities

Saturday, August 29, 2020 Review of mentoring programme

August 31-September 5, 2020 (Monday-Saturday) Mid-Term Exam (classes suspended)

Monday, September 7, 2020 Classes Resume after Mid-Term

Friday, September 25, 2020 Classes End & Review of mentoring programme

September 26-October 3, 2020 (Saturday-Saturday) End-Term Exam (classes suspended)

Friday, October 2, 2020 Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 Term Moderation

Thursday, November 5, 2020 Term I Result

Date Term II (October 5-December 31, 2020)

Monday, October 5, 2020 Term registration and Classes resume

Friday, October 23, 2020 Maha Saptami Holiday

Monday, October 26, 2020 Vijaya Dashami Holiday

Friday, October 30, 2020 Milad-Un-Nabi Holiday*

November 2-7, 2020 (Monday-Saturday) Summer Placement Week 1

Monday, November 16, 2020 Bhai Duj Holiday colliding with placement week

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 Review of mentoring programme

November 19-24, 2020 (Thursday-Wednesday) Mid-Term Exam (classes suspended)

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 Classes Resume after Mid-Term

Monday, November 30, 2020 Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

December 7-12, 2020 (Monday-Saturday) Summer Placement Week 2

December 11-12, 2020 (Friday-Saturday)
International Conference on Entrepreneurship, Resource 

Planning and Regional Development

Saturday, December 19, 2020 TEDx

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Classes End & Review of mentoring programme

December 23-31, 2020 (Wednesday-Thursday) End-Term Exam (classes suspended)

Friday, December 25, 2020 Christmas Holiday

Sunday, January 24, 2021 Term Moderation

Thursday, January 28, 2021 Term II Result

Date Term III (January 2-March 30, 2021)

Saturday, January 2, 2021 Term registration and Classes resume

January 11-16, 2021 (Monday-Saturday) Lateral Placement Week

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Republic Day (Holiday)

January 28-30, 2021 (Thursday-Saturday) Jazbaa & Phronesis (classes suspended)

Saturday, February 6, 2021 Review of mentoring programme

February 8-13, 2021 (Monday-Saturday) Mid-Term Exam (classes suspended)

Monday, February 15, 2021 Classes Resume after Mid-Term

Saturday, March 20, 2021 Classes End & Review of mentoring programme

March 22-30, 2021 (Monday-Tuesday) End-Term Exam (classes suspended)

Thursday, April 8, 2021 Term Moderation

Saturday, April 10, 2021 Term III Result

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Year: 2020-2021 (PGDM 2020-2022)

Note: All dates are fixed but may change due to contingencies. Holidays on (*) marked festivals will be observed as per the 

declaration/notification by the Government of Odisha. Date of holidays January 2021 might change depending upon the List of 

Holidays to be published on December 2020


